©2011 König®. All rights reserved. König® is a registered trademark.
Specifications are subject to modification without prior notice. Contents may differ slightly from what is shown.
König can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information contained in this document.
Manual
	Tekst0: ATX Silent Real Watt Power Supply
	Tekst1: 650 W
	Tekst2: USPs:
	Tekst3: • 650 W
• Very silent
• With Active PFC
	Tekst5: This 650 W computer power supply is equipped with a silent 12 cm fan. This "Real Watt" power supply can be used perfectly for AMD and Pentium systems and can be placed in almost every computer case. The power supply is equipped with a 24/20pin power connection for the main board, four SATA power connectors and two 6pin PCI-Express connectors. The “Active PFC” functionality reduces power loss.
	Tekst4: General information:
	Tekst7: • Power range:
• Case colour:
• Turn-on time:
• Hold-up time:
• Fan speed:
• Function:
• Efficiency:
• AC input:
• Frequency:
• Output specification:
• Cable length:
• Dimensions:
	Tekst6: Specifications:
	Tekst8: Sales information:
	Tekst9: Order code:
	Tekst11: CMP-PSUP650W/S
	Tekst12: Description:
Packaging:
TARIC code:
	Tekst13:                   Quantity
	Tekst14:    LxWxH (mm)
	Tekst15:    Weight
	Tekst16a: 1 pc
5 pcs
	Tekst17:   290x220x110
  560x320x240
	Tekst18:   2.4 kg
 12.6 kg
	Tekst12A: 650 W silent power supply
König giftbox with handle
8504403090
	Tekst7A: 650 W
Black
500 ms. max.
16.7 ms. min.
1000 - 1850
Active PFC
± 77%
180-264 V
47-63 Hz
3.3 V, 5 V, 12 V1, 12 V2
± 0.50 m each
150x156x86 mm
	Tekst6A: Downloads:
	Tekst16: single
Master